WILLIAMSON COUNTY BID TABULATION
IFB# 12IFB00034
ROAD STRIPING FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE
CONTRACT PERIOD SEPTEMBER 11, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 10, 2013
Recommended award to the overall low bidder DIJ Construction, Inc.
D.I.J  Construction
INC.  Tony K. Construction
*Highway
Technologies INC.
Item
# Description Unit
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Retrace
1
4" Center
Line and
Edge Line
Linear
Foot 0.13 0.33 0.6 1.2
2A
Arrows -
Straight Each 35 80 60 210
2B
Arrows -
Left/Right Each 35 80 60 210
2C
Arrows -
Combo 2
Head Each 35 100 100 240
2D
Arrows -
Combo 3
Head Each 40 110 110 280
3 8" Line
Linear
Foot 0.26 0.68 1.2 2.4
4 12" Line
Square
Foot 1.45 2.7 3 5
New Stripping
5
4" Ccenter
Line and
Edge Line
Linear
Foot 0.14 0.34 0.7 1.9
6A
Arrows -
Straight Each 35 80 70 280
6B
Arrows -
Left/Right Each 35 80 70 280
D.I.J  Construction
INC.  Tony K. Construction
*Highway
Technologies INC.
Item
# Description Unit
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
6C
Arrows -
Combo 2
Head Each 35 100 110 300
6D
Arrows -
Combo 3
Head Each 40 110 110 300
7 8" Line
Linear
Foot 0.29 0.7 1.5 4
8 12" Line
Linear
Foot 1.45 2.75 3.5 7
9
Yield Lines
- 18" Each 7 14 60 180
10
Yield Lines
- 24" Each 14 20 70 190
11
Word
Symbols Each 40 100 160 320
12
Railroad
Crossing Set 190 425 250 500
13
Handicap
Parking
Emblem Each 50 140 50 210
14A
Reflective
Raised
Pavement
Markers -
Blue Each 6.5 6.5 34 34
14B
Reflective
Raised
Pavement
Markers -
IICR Each 2.95 2.95 10 10
14C
Reflective
Raised
Pavement
Markers -
IIA, IC Each 2.95 2.95 10 10
D.I.J  Construction
INC.  Tony K. Construction
*Highway
Technologies INC.
Item
# Description Unit
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
Paint
Unit
Price in
$
Thermo
Plastic
Unit
Price in
$
15A
Non-
Reflective
Pavement
Marker -
Buttons 4" Each 2.7 2.7 4 4
15B
Non-
Reflective
Pavement
Marker -
Button 12" Each 9 9 No bid No bid
16 Elimination
Square
Foot 1.25 1.25 1 1
*unresponsive – failed to submit all required documents